

# **BSL Ltd.**

REGD. OFFICE: 26, Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar, BHILWARA-311 001 (Rajasthan) INDIA

Tel.: (91 1482) 249101-102, 245000

E-mail: accounts@bslsuitings.com, Website: www.bslltd.com

C.I.N.: L24302RJI970PLC002266



Ref: BSL/CS/2021-22 Dated: 04/05/2021

The Manager- Listing Department,

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, NSE Building

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra East,

Mumbai-400 051

Fax: 022-26598237, 022-26598238

NSE Symbol: BSL

The General Manager- Listing Department

**BSE** Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers.

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001

Fax: 022-22723121

BSE Scrip Code: 514045

Subject: Intimation Regarding Loss of Share Certificate

Dear Sir.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation. 2015 we wish to inform that below mentioned shareholder has reported to the Company about loss of share certificate and has requested for the issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu thereof.

S. No.	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Name of Shareholder
l	19047	40712	4970804- 4970853	50	MADHUMITA BOSE

Kindly take the above on record and please treat this as compliance with the SEBI (LODR) Regulation. 2015.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

For BSL Limited LIM

Aanchal Patni Company Secretary

M. No.: ACS-43134

Enc: copy of Shareholder's Mail













From: accounts **Aanchal Patni** To:

Date:

Subject: FW: Folio No.19047 / Duplicate SHare Certificates 01 May, 2021 3:25:07 PM

Attachments: Madhumita Bose BSL Ltd.docx Madhumita Bose Aadhar Card.pdf

Madhumita Bose Pan Card.pdf Untitled attachment 00009.txt

**From:** Abhishek Shah [mailto:sharesolution@hotmail.com]

**Sent:** 01 May 2021 15:02 To: accounts; general

Subject: Folio No.19047 / Duplicate SHare Certificates

#### Madhumita Bose,

W/o, Dipto Bose, Fakir Ghosh Para, 55/19, Purba Sinthee Road, South Dumdum North 24 (P), West Bengal – 700 030

Email - sharesolution@hotmail.com

To,

MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd,

Unit: BSL Ltd.,

F - 65, Okhla Industrial Area,

Phase-II, New Delhi, Delhi - 110 020

Date - 01/05/2021

Re: Folio No. – 19047

Dear Sir,

## **Sub: Duplicate Share Certificates**

I bring this to your kind attention that I am a registered share holder in BSL Ltd. Under the above said folio no. 19047. I somehow seem to have lost shares and I have following requests to make which are as stated below:

- 1. Procedure for issuance of Duplicate share Certificates
- 2. Unclaimed dividends if any

I am attaching herewith my personal documents Pan Card and Aadhar Card. Kindly guide me with the above sought queries at an earliest and your prompt response in this regard will be appreciated.

Thanking You, Yours sincerely,

### ATTACHED:

- 1. My Pan Card
- 2. My Aadhar Card

# (MADHUMITA BOSE)

+91-98301-55445

Sent from Outlook